
HAMPTON PIER YACHT CLUB : SAIL TRAINING SCHEDULE 2023 
 
Day Date  Arrive** Session 

Sat 8 Apr  11:00  Sail Training 1 

Sat 22 Apr  12:00  Sail Training 2 

Sun 23 Apr  13:00  Pre-race Training 1, followed by Spring 3 & Spring Cup 

Sat 20 May 11:00  Open Day One 

Sun 21 May 13:00  Pre-race Training 2, followed by Spring 4 & May Shield 

Sat 27 May 15:00  General Sailing  

Sat 3 Jun  11:00  Open Day Two & Training Weekend 

Sun  4 Jun  11:00  Training Weekend & Spring 5 

Sun 18 Jun 11:00  Pre-race Training 3, followed by Summer Series 1 A&B/Hampton Cup 

Sat 24 Jun 15:00  Sail Training 3 

Sat 15 Jul  11:00  Sail Training 4 

Sun 16 Jul  12:00  Pre-race Training 4, followed by Summer Series 4 A&B & Commodores Cup 

Sat 12 Aug 11:00  Sail Training 5 

Sat 19 Aug 15:00  General Sailing  

Sun 20 Aug 13:00  Pre-race Training 5, followed by Kent Trophy 

Sat 2 Sep  13:00  Novice Cup (2) 

Sun 17 Sep 13:00  Pre-race Training 6, followed by Autumn 2 & Founders Trophy 

Sat 30 Sep 11:00  Sail Training 6 

Sat 14 Oct  11:00  Sail Training 7 

Sat 28 Oct  11:00  Sail Training 8 

** You need to arrive at the time stated in order to rig boats etc in time for the scheduled “on-water” time  


